400003132694 1 -02/11/0001076016 ******87.50 ******87.50 ance Inc- () Merger
-02/11/00010/6016 ******87.50 ******87.50 () Merger
-02/11/00010/6016 ******87.50 ******87.50 () Merger
() Merger thdrawal () Mark () Other
() Merger
() Merger
thdrawal () Mark
thdrawal () Mark
thdrawal () Mark
() Other
() Other () Change of R.A.
() Onlange of the s
() Fictitious Name
n () After 4:30 () Pick Up
r og afterføringen og at som
PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S) FILE STAMPED
THANKS
THANKS

.. ,

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ BAR NONE CONSUMER FINANCE, INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Anne Herigstad, State Licensing Officer (Name of Person) BAR NONE CONSUMER FINANCE, INC. (Firm/Company) 1735 Technology Drive, Suite 420 (Address) San Jose, CA 95110 (City/State/Zip)

MEEB 1 PH 2: 5

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Anne Herigstadat (408)501-1452(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section	Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St.	P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & ☑ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.			IMER FINANC			 	<u></u>		****			1		
	words or abbre	viations of like	clude the word " import in langua not so containe	ige as will cle	early indic	ate that i	NY", " t is a co	CORPO	RATION n instead	"or ofa		PH 2: J	00 10 11 10 10	
2.	Cal:	ifornia	of which it is in		3	77-0	05264	76	- • vr					۰. سعب
	(State or countr	y under the law	of which it is in	corporated)			(FEI n	umber, i	fapplical	ole)				
4.	28 July				Perp	etual				11			_	
	(Da	te of incorporat	ion)	5,(Duration:	Year co	rp. will	cease to	exist or "	perpetua	l")	— · ·	2.2 -	
6.	N/A	TPOW	QUALIFI											
	(Date firs	t transacted bus	iness in Florida.) (SEE SECT	TIONS 60	7.1501, 6	07.150	2 and 81	7.155, F.	s.)				استه
7.	1735 Tec	hnology Dr	ive, Suite	420										
									<u> </u>			_		
	San_Jose	e, CA 95110	Curre	nt mailing ac	dress)			<u></u>	<u></u>			· .	4	
	Durchac	o of Botod		-	-									
8.	Vehicl	e Di Retai	l Installm				Licen:	sed Mo	otor					
. .	(Purpose	(s) of corporatio	n authorized in	home state or			ied out	in state (of Florida	.)		 [.]	*	1997, 12 <u>18</u>
9.	Name and st	reet address o	f Florida regi	stered agen	t: (P.O.	Box or i	Mail D	rop Bo	k <u>NOT</u> a	cceptab	le)			
	Name:	C T Corporatio	n System		.ت				وروب والمحمور	-		-		
Of	fice Address:	1200 South Pi	ne Island Road	. <u></u>										
		Plantation					2220			·			,	
			<u></u>	- <u>-</u>		Florida (<u>, 3332</u> Zip co		- ·					4 يان .
• •						·								
10.	. Registered :	agent's accept	ance:											
Ha	ving been nam	ed as registered	agent and to ac	cent service	of process	for the	nhove si	tated con	maration	at tha n	lana dasi	awatad i		
thi	s application, I	hereby accept to	he appointment	as registered	l agent an	d agree i	to act in	t this car	nacity. I	further d	aree to i	- การการการการการการการการการการการการการก		
wit the	h the provision obligations of	s of all statutes my position of s	relative to the p registered agent.	roper and co	mplete pe N		ce of my	y duties,	and I an	<i>i familia</i> ∩NID⊑	r with ar	nd accep	t	
	9	¢ X da	rooration System	nl\ \	_ [\mathbf{N}	NA	SEE₩	I A. C		1			

(Registered	l agent's	signature)

۲

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

SPECIAL ASST. SECRETARY

JAA.

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Chairman:	<u></u>
Address:	<u> </u>
	EB TOTAL
Vice Chairman:	1 8 6
Address:	
Director: James L. Crouse	
Address: 1735 Technology Drive, Suite 430	۔ ک
San Jose, CA 95110	
Director:	
Address:	:
B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
President: James L. Crouse, President, CEO	,
Address: <u>1735 Technology Drive, Suite 430</u>	· ·
San Jose, CA 95110	
Vice President: Angelia M. Doerner, Sr. V. President	· · · · ·
Address:1735 Technology Drive, Suite 430	
San Jose, CA 95110	······
Secretary:Angelia M. Doerner, Sr. V. President	
Address:1735 Technology Drive, Suite 480	
San Jose, CA 95110	
Treasurer:	····
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or of	lirectors.
13.	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the appl	ication)
14JAMES L. CROUSE, President, CEO	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

-

-

τ το 1 4 -----

State of	California	DIVISION OF
	ARY OF STATE	ANY OF SIA TOKE
	CATE OF STATUS C CORPORATION	
I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the S 28th That on the day o	T 1 .	99 , <i>19</i> ,
	NSUMER FINANCE, INC.	
became incorporated under the laws of Incorporation in this office; and That no record exists in this office nor of a court order declaring dissolution terminated its existence; and	of a certificate of dissolution of sai a thereof, nor of a merger or consol	d corporation idation which
That said corporation's corporate pe the records of this office; and That according to the records of the exercise all its corporate powers, rights a State of California; and	his office, the said corporation is	authorized to
That no information is available in activity or practices of this corporation.	n this office on the financial condi	tion, business
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I of certificate and affix the G the State of California this December 13, 19	reat Seal of s day of

Secretary of State